
Links for More Advent Crafts 

Week One – Hope 

The 99¢ Advent Wreath - https://buildfaith.org/99-cent-advent-wreath/ * 

Advent Wreath - https://www.instructables.com/Make-an-Advent-Wreath-for-Your-Family/ 

Easy Christmas Candle Crafts for Kids - https://kindercraze.com/easy-christmas-candle-craft-kids/  

Paper Plate Advent Wreath Craft - Paper Plate Advent Wreath Craft 

 

Week Two – Peace 

Five Crafts for Friday - http://jennicanknit.blogspot.com/2013/12/five-for-friday_20.html * 

Manger Craft - http://inspiredbyfamilymag.com/2014/12/05/manger-craft-kids-inspired-mortimers-

christmas-manger/  

Popsicle Stick Nativity Stable Craft - https://rhythmsofplay.com/diy-craft-stick-nativity-stable-tutorial/   

Two Special Christmas Gifts - https://mydancingrain.wordpress.com/2014/12/23/two-special-christmas-

gifts/ 

 

Week Three – Joy 

Cotton Ball Sheep - http://www.startsateight.com/cotton-ball-sheep-craft-sheep-facts/  

The Shepherds - https://truewaykids.com/the-shepherds/  

Twine Candy Cane Handmade Christmas Ornaments - https://www.attagirlsays.com/twine-candy-cane-

handmade-christmas-ornaments/  

Messy Christmas Shepherd Craft - http://flamecreativekids.blogspot.com/2012/11/messy-christmas-

shepherd-craft.html?m=1  

 

Week Four – Love 

Paper Plate Angel - https://ourpotluckfamily.com/christmas-craft-paper-plate-angel/  

DIY Twine Angel Christmas Ornaments - https://mycraftchens.com/christmas-ornaments-twine-angels/  

Doily Paper Angel - http://www.funezcrafts.com/Easy-Angel-Crafts-Doily-Paper-Angel.html  

Bow Tie Noodle Angel Craft for Kids - https://www.craftymorning.com/bow-tie-noodle-angel-craft-kids/  

 

* = Instructions also included in Devotional/Craft booklet! 
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Other Activities & Kind Acts Throughout Advent 

Advent Calendar Activities - http://hidethecookiejar.com/advent-calendar-activities/  

50 Random Acts of Kindness for Kids - https://www.createkidsclub.com/random-acts-of-kindness-for-

kids/  

Christmas Kindness Calendar - https://www.idonthavetimeforthat.com/christmas-kindness-calendar/  

Kindness is the Best Way to Countdown to Christmas - 

https://www.coffeecupsandcrayons.com/kindness-is-the-best-way-to-countdown-to-christmas/  

Advent Blessings Jar - https://www.thirtyhandmadedays.com/advent-blessing-jar/  

Reverse Advent Calendar - 

https://i.pinimg.com/originals/26/e4/fb/26e4fb709aa6bd1d3a89c75f0000db12.jpg  

Christmas Bucket List - https://theinspiredholiday.com/christmas-bucket-list/  

Christmas Lights Scavenger Hunt - https://layers-of-learning.com/wp-

content/uploads/2012/12/Christmas-Lights-Scavenger-Hunt.pdf  
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